## Apollo Medical Holdings to Present at 15th Annual Rodman & Renshaw Global Investment Conference

GLENDALE, Calif., Aug. 27, 2013 /PRNewswire/ --<u>Apollo Medical Holdings, Inc.</u> ("ApolloMed") (OTCQB: AMEH), an integrated physician-driven healthcare delivery company that puts 'Patients First,' today announced that the Company has been invited to present at the 15<sup>th</sup> Annual Rodman & Renshaw Global Investment Conference to be held inNew York City, September 8-10, 2013.

## EVENT AT A GLANCE

WHO:	Warren Hosseinion – CEO
	Gary Augusta – Director
WHEN:	Tuesday, September 10, 2013
	8:45 AM ET
WHERE:	Millennium Broadway Hotel
	7 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Room 703
	145 West 44 <sup>th</sup> Street
	New York, New York

If you are an institutional investor, and would like to attend ApolloMed's presentation, please click on the following link (<u>http://www.rodm.com</u>) to register for the Rodman & Renshaw conference. Once your registration is confirmed, you will be prompted to log into the conference website to request a one-on-one meeting with the Company's management team, if so desired.

## About Apollo Medical Holdings, Inc. (ApolloMed)

Headquartered in Glendale, California and dedicated to putting the 'Patient First,' ApolloMed is a leading provider of physician-driven integrated healthcare management services, fueled by its commitment to provide exceptional multi-disciplinary care in the communities it serves in Southern and Central California. ApolloMed is addressing the healthcare needs of the nation's largest population center by leveraging its integrated healthcare delivery platform comprised of three affiliated and complementary physician groups: ApolloMed Hospitalists, ApolloMed ACO (Accountable Care Organization) and Maverick Medical Group

(Independent Physician Association). This platform combines hospitalist medicine, critical care medicine, case management and transition management that enable healthcare organizations to engage in performance payments for utilization efficiency, quality of care objectives and shared accountability arrangements. ApolloMed strives to improve medical outcomes with high quality, cost efficient care. For more information, please visit <u>www.apollomed.net</u>.

## FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Hanover|Elite

Kathy Addison, Chief Operating Officer 407-585-1080 or via email at <u>AMEH@hanoverelite.com</u>

SOURCE Apollo Medical Holdings, Inc.